84 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
PFD WinAIR Differential Gauge
84 	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com					     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
D
iff
er
en
tia

0/120 “H2O PFD40030
0/150 “H2O PFD40031
“H2O Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
Other ranges and connection sizes available upon request. For scale change, refer to How to Order Guide for scale codes.
For options, attach suffix to end of order code: i.e. PFD40031-RSP for SETPOINT INDICATOR.  Contact Winters for additional options
Option suffix:
RSP = Setpoint indicator
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
0/1 psi PFD40150
0/2 psi PFD40151
0/3 psi PFD40152
0/4 psi PFD40153
0/5 psi PFD40154
PSI Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
Note: Max. pressure rating is 14.5 psi
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
-50/0/50 PA PFD40200▲
-60/0/60 PA PFD40201▲
-100/0/100 PA PFD40202▪
-125/0/125 PA PFD40403▪
-150/0/150 PA PFD40404
-200/0/200 PA PFD40405
-250/0/250 PA PFD40406
-300/0/300 PA PFD40407
-500/0/500 PA PFD40408
0/50 PA PFD40210
0/60 PA PFD40211
0/100 PA PFD40212
0/125 PA PFD40213
0/150 PA PFD40214
0/200 PA PFD40215
0/250 PA PFD40216
0/300 PA PFD40217
0/500 PA PFD40218
0/750 PA PFD40219
0/1,000 PA PFD40220
PA Order Codes
(products in bold are
normally stock in North
America)
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/8”
Side & Back
Case Material Aluminum
-3/0/3 mmH2O PFD40350▲
-5/0/5 mmH2O PFD40351▪
-10/0/10 mmH2O PFD40352
0/6 mmH2O PFD40300▲
0/10 mmH2O PFD40301▪
0/15 mmH2O PFD40302
0/20 mmH2O PFD40303
0/25 mmH2O PFD40304
0/30 mmH2O PFD40305
0/50 mmH2O PFD40306
0/80 mmH2O PFD40307
0/100 mmH2O PFD40308
0/125 mmH2O PFD40309
0/150 mmH2O PFD40310
0/200 mmH2O PFD40311
0/250 mmH2O PFD40312
0/300 mmH2O PFD40313
mmH2O Order Codes
RSP - Setpoint indicator
▪ ±3% of full scale value accuracy
▲ ±4% of full scale value accuracy